2X .130±.010
2X .030
- .030
+.000
CS2N-INS
4X THUMBSCREW 2X SCREWLOCK
LENGTH
SPECIFICATIONS:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES ARE:
               .X .1
               .XX
CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES 43321
(REFERENCE L-COM CABLE SPECIFICATION CS2N-LCS) F
MALE 9-PIN
D-SUB CONNECTOR
FEMALE 9-PIN
D-SUB CONNECTOR
1.30
.59
MODEL                 LENGTH
NUMBER (FEET) (METERS)
CS2N9MF-2.5 2.5 0.76
CS2N9MF-5 5.0 1.52
CS2N9MF-6 6.0 1.83
CS2N9MF-10 10.0 3.05
CS2N9MF-12 12.0 3.66
CS2N9MF-15 15.0 4.57
CS2N9MF-25 25.0 7.62
CS2N9MF-50 50.0 15.24